
Coach Chris 203.631.2675

Coach Eric 860.280.6536

Parents Student(s) Last Student(s) First Level City Home Phone Email

Jennifer, Eric Bryant Michael 4 Kensington 860-828-0290 bryant4ct@yahoo.com

Jody, Scott Daniels Connor 4 CHESHIRE 203-272-1278 danfamfive@yahoo.com

Joy, Anthony DiMaria Chase 4 Wolcott 203-879-6452 joyd76@sbcglobal.net

Kristin, Natale DiNatale Robert 4 Cheshire 203-439-0733 kjdinatale@cox.net

Jennifer, Eric Galayda Chase 4 Southington 860-620-0055 jrg2074@yahoo.com

Ashley, Lou Renzi Max 4 Southington 860-276-0748 renzi@att.net

Denise, Carl Russo Nickolas 4 Plantsville 860-818-3307 drusso@nusl.com 

Michelle, Sam Spinelli Tyler 4 Southington 860-620-1720 michellespinelli@cox.net

Jane, Dan Tu Dylan 4 Cheshire 203.439.2222 jtu@cyvek.com, dtu_99@cox.net

Rebecca, Joseph Willametz Samuel 4 Berling 860-828-3603 willabec@comcast.net

Heather, Geoffrey Gaunt Hadden 5 Wethersfield 860-296-2627 gaunt05@yahoo.com

Michelle, Jason Lipsky Alexander 5 Plantsville 860-426-9470 mnlipsky@morrisonmahoney.com

Lisa Greg Hughes Nathan 8 Prospect 203-758-0632 hughes.lisa@comcast.net

Martha, Yuksel Serindag Kendar 6 Middletown 860-347-3960 bankserinm@comcast.net

Wendi, Jay Suski Emerson 6 Southington 860-426-0975 wendi.suski@gmail.com

Janet, David Barto Ryan 8 Cheshire 203.699.9396 jlbarto@gmail.com, shawnamariebaron@gmail.com
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